• DOES NOT INCLUDE STAKING, CONCRETE CYLINDER TESTING, SAMPLING, STRIPING, UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS, ADDITIONAL 
MATERIALS, OR COMPACTION/SOILS TESTING 

WE PROPOSE TO HEREBY FURNISH MATERIAL AND LABOR COMPLETE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ABOVE 
SPECIFICATIONS, FOR THE SUM OF ($ 32,760.00) THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS AND 
00/100.  

PAYMENT TO BE DUE AT EACH PHASE OF THE JOB. PROPOSAL GOOD FOR THIRTY (30) DAYS ONLY.  
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: THE ABOVE PRICES, SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS ARE SATISFACTORY AND 
HEREBY ACCEPTED. YOU ARE AUTHORIZED TO DO THE WORK SPECIFIED.